
2015 Registration Form

Friends of Bolton Lakes

Name(s)

email(s)

Please provide your current email address. Email allows us to communicate with you in a timely
and cost-efficient manner. We do not share your email address with anyone.

Address

Street & Number

Apt/Unit #

City State Zip

Phone(s)

Individual

Family

Senior

Student

Benefactor

$25

$20

$20

$100

$45

2015 Annual Membership Fees

Please make checks payable to Friends of Bolton Lakes, Inc. and mail to:

The Friends of Bolton Lakes is a 501(c)(3) public charity incorporated in the State of Connecticut.
Membership fees are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Friends of Bolton Lakes, Inc.
PO Box 1385

Manchester, CT 06045

Each membership is entitled to one vote.

Complete this form with Adobe Reader and return by email or fill by hand (legibly please!) and include with payment.

Thank You!
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